
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 10707441

Procuring Entity BUREAU OF FISHERIES AND AQUATIC RESOURCES - REGION XI

Title PROCUREMENT OF INPUT SUPPLIES, IN-ORGANIC FERTILIZER, SUPPLIES/MATERIALS AND
OXYEGEN REFILL FOR OFFICIAL USE IN MILKFISH FRY/FINGERLINGS DISTRIBUTION IN
BRACKISHWATER FISHPOND FOR CY 2024

Area of Delivery Davao Del Sur

Solicitation Number: PR 23-11-0502

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Agricultural Products
(Seeds, Seedlings, Plants..)

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 467,976.00

Delivery Period:

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Airene Hingpit Mansaludo
BAC Secretariat Staff
R. Magsaysay
Avenue,Davao City
Davao City
Davao Del Sur
Philippines 8000
63-082-3055791
63-082-2271539
bac.bfarxi@yahoo.com.ph

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 29/03/2024

Last Updated / Time 29/03/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 01/04/2024 09:55 AM

Description

FISH PRODUCTION- Input Supplies " 1 LOT 413,000.00

"Bangus Fry - size # 4-5 (hatchery breed w/ at least 3% mortality allowance) " 700,000 pcs
"Mode of Delivery and Payment:
1st delivery for 1st cropping
Bangus Fry = 350,000 pcs x P0.59/pc = Php 206,500.00
2nd delivery for 2nd cropping
Bangus Fry = 350,000 pcs x P0.59/pc = Php 206,500.00"

IN-ORGANIC FERTILIZER 1 LOT 28,670.00
Teaseed Powder ( packaging =25 kgs.) 8 bags
UREA- 46-0-0 ( packaging =50 kgs.) 3 bags

SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 1 LOT 16,296.00
Common Nail 3 " 3 kilos
Common Nail 2 1/2 " 3 kilos

Help

printableBidNoticeAbstract https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidN...

1 of 2 01/04/2024, 11:04 AM

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


Common Nail 2 " 3 kilos
Common Nail 1 1/2 " 3 kilos
"Submersible Pump - 1.0 HP, 1 Ø , 220V, 7A, 50mm, 2P,
12M, 0.52 m³/min (heavy duty)" 1 unit
Squala (12mm) 2 pcs
Steel Tape ( 50m) (heavy duty ) 2 pcs
Crosscut Saw ( heavy duty) 2 pcs
Marine Epoxy -nonsag (A & B) 2 pairs
"Rubber band (size # 34, L=4"", W=1/8, thickness=1/32,
1,000 pcs /box,)" 10 boxes

Oxygen 1 LOT 10,010.00
(medical, 100 kgs cm.2)( Refill only) 7

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx NOTHING FOLLOWS xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

"Purpose: FOR OFFICIAL USE IN MILKFISH FRY/FINGERLINGS DISTRIBUTION IN BRACKISHWATER FISHPOND FOR
CY 2024

Created by Airene Hingpit Mansaludo

Date Created 28/03/2024

The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

© 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved. Help | Contact Us | Sitemap

printableBidNoticeAbstract https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidN...

2 of 2 01/04/2024, 11:04 AM

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10707441#
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10707441#
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

